
 Challenges Facing Educational Researchers 

FUM conference in Reykjavík, May 2016 

Location:  University of Iceland, School of Education, Stakkahlíð, Room H-207 

Thursday, May 12 

12:00   Registration desk opens 

13:00-13:15  Opening of the conference 

13:15-13:45  Keynote 1 – Laura Colucci-Gray Senior Lecturer University of Aberdeen: Ethical issues and 

Dilemmas in Educational Research: How to research under conditions of uncertainty? 

Exploring the use of arts-based methodologies in the preparation of primary teachers of 

science.   

13:45-14:15  Keynote 2 – Stephen McKinney, Professor, University of Glasgow:  Responsible Research in 

Education 

14:15-14:45  Group discussion. Keynote speakers provide questions for the group to discuss and each 

group submits comments 

14:45-15:10  Keynote speakers respond to select topics from discussions 

15:10-15:30  Coffee break 

15:30-17:00  Parallel sessions (papers and posters) 

Friday, May 13  

9:00-9:30  Keynote 3 – Hervör Alma Árnadóttir, Assistant Professor, University of Iceland:  Gatekeeper 

- Children‘s voice in research  

9:30-9:50  Group discussion. Keynote speaker provides questions for the group to discuss and each 

group submits comments  

9:50-10:00  Keynote speakers respond to select topics from discussions. 

10:00-10:20  Coffee break 

10:20-12:00  Parallel sessions 

12:00-12:15  Networking – research “speed dating”. Researchers with potential project ideas will able to 

look for research partners  

12.10-13:00  Lunch break 

13:00-13:40  Keynote 4 – Ingólfur Ásgeir Jóhannesson, Professor, University of Iceland: Working across 

borders in educational research – lessons from participating in international research 

projects   

13:45-14:30  Roundtable sessions  

1. Ethical issues in educational research – Chair: Stephen McKinney  

2. Research methods in education – Chair: Hafdís Guðjónsdóttir 

3. Comparative research in education – Chair: Guðrún Geirsdóttir 

14:30-15:00  Closing of the conference 

15:00-16:00  Social hour 



Participants: 

 

 

Allyson Macdonald University of Iceland allyson@hi.is 

Amalía Björnsdóttir University of Iceland amaliabj@hi.is 

Anh-Dao Tran University of Iceland adt@hi.is 
 Anna Guðrún Edvardsdóttir University of Iceland age5@hi.is  

Anna Kristin Sigurðardóttir University of Iceland aks@hi.is 
 Anna Ólafsdóttir University of Akureyri anno@unak.is 
 Annadís Gréta Rúdólfsdóttir  University of Iceland annadis@hi.is 

Anna-Lind Pétursdóttir University of Iceland annalind@hi.is 

Auður Pálsdóttir University of Iceland audurp@hi.is 

Ásta Bryndís Schram University of Iceland astabryndis@gmail.com 

Ásthildur Jónsdóttir Icelandic Academy of Arts astajons@lhi.is 

Brynja Elísabeth Halldórsdóttir University of Iceland brynhall@hi.is 

Börkur Hansen University of Iceland borkur@hi.is 

Edda Óskarsdóttir University of Iceland eddaos@gmail.com 

Elizabeth Bik Yee Lay University of Iceland eby1@hi.is 

Elsa Eiríksdóttir University of Iceland elsae@hi.is 

George Head  University of Glasgow George.Head@glasgow.ac.uk 

Gretar L Marinósson University of Iceland gretarlm@hi.is 

Guðrún Geirsdóttir University of Iceland gudgeirs@hi.is 
 Guðrún Ragnarsdóttir University of Iceland gudrunr@hi.is 

Gunnar Gíslason StarfsGæði ehf gunnarg@akureyri.is 

Hafdís Guðjónsdóttir University of Iceland hafdgud@hi.is 

Halldóra Vanda Sigurgeirsdóttir University of Iceland vand@hi.is 

Hanna Ragnarsdóttir University of Iceland hannar@hi.is 

Hervör Alma  Árnadóttir University of Iceland hervora@hi.is 

Hildigunnur Gunnarsdóttir Kvennaskólanum í Reykjavík hildigunnurg@kvenno.is 
 Hjördís Þorgeirsdóttir Deputy Head Teacher, Menntaskólinn við  Sund  hjordist@msund.is 
 Inga H. Andreassen Bergen University College Inga.H.Andreassen@hib.no 

Ingibjörg Kristleifsdóttir Association of teachers unions inga@ki.is 

Ingólfur Ásgeir Jóhannesson University of Iceland ingo@hi.is 

Jakob Þorsteinsson University of Iceland jakobf@hi.is 

Jónína Sæmundsdóttir University of Iceland joninas@hi.is 

Jónína Vala Kristinsdóttir University of Iceland joninav@hi.is 
 Karen Rut Gísladóttir University of Iceland karenrut@hi.is 

Kristján Jóhann Jónsson University of Iceland krjj@hi.is 

Kristín Björnsdóttir University of Iceland kbjorns@hi.is 

Laura Colucci-Gray University of Aberdeen l.t.gray@abdn.ac.uk 

Renata Emilsson Pesková University of Iceland    rep1@hi.is 

Salvör Gissurardóttir University of Iceland salvor@hi.is 

Shirley Gray University of Edinburgh Shirley.Gray@ed.ac.uk 

Sigurjón Mýrdal Ministry of Education, Science and Culture sigurjon.myrdal@mrn.stjr.is 

Stefán Jökulsson University of Iceland stefanj@hi.is 

Stephen Day University of the West of Scotland Stephen.Day@uws.ac.uk 

Stephen McKinney University of Glasgow Stephen.McKinney@glasgow.ac.uk 

Susan Elizabeth Gollifer  University of Iceland seg12@hi.is 

Svanborg R Jónsdóttir University of Iceland svanjons@hi.is 

Svava Pétursdóttir University of Iceland svavap@hi.is 

Sydney Ross Singer  University of Iceland srs48@hi.is 

Yrsa Hörn Helgadóttir University of Akureyri 

Þorlákur Axel Jónsson University of Akureyri thorlakur@unak.is 


